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23-01-2026
El Mercurio de Antofagasta
El Mercurio de Antofagasta
Noticia general
"Vamos a requerir alrededor de 33.000 nuevos profesionales de aquí al año 2032"

5
579,7
$ 1.172.221

5.800
17.400

No Definida
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